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Pos Country
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11
12
13
14
15

Namibia

South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
Netherland
Netherland
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
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CANON SOUTH AFRICAN DISABLED GOLF OPEN

14 - 16 MAY 2018
Division 16

Physical Disabled Seniors Medal, HC 0 - 18

Player

Wood, Chris
Stoltz, Conrad
Singh, Robin
Reich, Trevor
Ferreira, Dean
Van Zyl, Ben

De Jager, Christo
Du Plooy, Johan
Jordaan, Danie
Gouws, Johan
Harmsen, Frans
Loogman, Tineke
Du Toit, Lance
Bartlett, Jeffery
Howes, Dean

Disability Handicap

Arm Amp
Leg Amp
Leg Amp
Leg Amp
Leg Amp
Leg Amp
Les Aut
Les Aut
Leg Amp
Les Aut
Les Aut
Arm Amp
Les Aut
Leg Amp
Les Aut

7
5
11
10
9
9
9
18
10
17
11
12
17
16
17

'Round 1’
90
96
91
85
84
95
96
92
88
100
97
101
104
103
98

'Round 2'
83
78
81
87
84
81
81
88
96
94
90
97
93
97
113

'‘Round 3'
81
82
86
21
95
88
87
97
97
94
103
96
98
104
107

)

'Total'
254
256
258
263
263
264
264
277
281
288
290
294
295
304
318
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